
1:43 pm Thu 16 May, 24 RHS Soccer Varsity Girls Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 09/16/2016 4:00 pm NL Varsity Girls Soccer Northwest Christian @ Rogers Rogers High School
Mon 09/19/2016 4:00 pm NL Varsity Girls Soccer St. Georges @ Rogers Rogers High School
Wed 09/21/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer Rogers @ Mead Mead High School
Fri 09/23/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer University @ Rogers Rogers High School
Sat 09/24/2016 12:00 pm NL Girls Soccer Rogers @ CDA Charter Couer d'Alene Charter Academy
Wed 09/28/2016 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Soccer Rogers @ CV CVHS Stadium
Fri 09/30/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer Rogers v. Shadle Shadle Park High School
Wed 10/05/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer Rogers @ Ferris Ferris High School
Wed 10/12/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer Mt Spokane @ Rogers Rogers High School
Fri 10/14/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer LC @ Rogers Rogers High School
Wed 10/19/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer NC @ Rogers Rogers High School
Fri 10/21/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer Rogers @ G-Prep Gonzaga Prep Bullpup Stadium
Mon 10/24/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer 3A Tie-Breaker @ TBA TBA


